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Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Exits to Permanent Housing by Program Type Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year

M &S, SH, TH, and RRH Client Exits [l PSH and OPH Client Retentions or Exits

%120% T 2016 2017 2018
©
g
©100%
[
a
80% 100% 100% 100%
0,
60% B Housing First M Non-Housing First
40% ;
Number of Projects by Year
. 2016 2017 2018
20% Housing First Projects 2 1 3
Non-Housing First Projects 0 0 0
0% t

2015 2016 2017 2018



Data Summary: FL-517 Hendry, Hardee, Highlands Counties CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (FL state recipient - no direct funding)

2014
163
354

71
758
1,346
81
118
199
27
83
110

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
126
115

88

2014
$205,915
$4,605,599

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018 2017-18 Change
198 187 82 53 -29
400 283 150 108 -42

80 126 9 16 7
540 475 368 276 -92
1,218 1,071 609 453 -156
66 62 32 25 -7
100 95 47 19 -28
166 157 79 44 -35
25 25 0 7 7
202 298 236 194 -42
227 323 236 201 -35
0 12 0 0 0
0 0 16 18 2
0 12 16 18 2
0 0 0 0 0
25 50 62 65 &
25 50 62 65 3

2015
0
7.1%
148
87.0%
100.0%

2015
126
149

54

2015
$190,199
$5,019,268

System Performance Measures Summary

2016
81
28.6%
70
42.1%
94.3%

2017
177

133
63.2%

2018 2017-18 Change
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Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016
86
234
57

2016

$179,216
$5,098,790

2017
48
47

149

Award Summary

2017

$181,258
$5,183,540

2018 2017-18 Change
41 -7
25 -22
68 -81
157 --
2018 2017-18 Change
$184,256 $2,998
$5,380,797 $197,257

% Change
-35%
-28%
78%
-25%
-26%
-22%
-60%
-44%
100%
-18%
-15%
12%
12%

5%
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% Change
33.9%
N/A
17.3%
N/A
N/A

% Change
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